800 767 0081
fax: 805 922 3643
web: www.garrettelec.com
email: sales@garrettelec.com
Garrett
Electronics Corp.
IND Page 13
Surface Mount Molded Wirewound Inductors

Res.
 Max
 (Ω)
Allowable
DC
Current
(mA max)
Meas.
Freq.
Mhz
KL32TE005*
1210
0.005 M: ±20% 11 2700 0.12
450
100
KL32TE010* 0.010
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
15 2500 0.13
KL32TE012* 0.012 17 2300 0.14
KL32TE015* 0.015 19 2100 0.16
KL32TE018* 0.018 21 1900 0.18
KL32TE022* 0.022 23 1700 0.20
KL32TE027* 0.027 1500 0.22
KL32TE033* 0.033
J: ±5%
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
25 1400 0.24
KL32TE039* 0.039 1300 0.27
KL32TE047* 0.047 26 1200 0.30
KL32TE056* 0.056 1100 0.33
KL32TE068* 0.068 27 1000 0.36
KL32TE082* 0.082 900 0.40
KL32TER10* 0.10 28 700 0.44
KL32TER12* 0.12
30
500 0.22
25.2
KL32TER15* 0.15 450 0.25
KL32TER18* 0.18 400 0.28
KL32TER22* 0.22 350 0.32
KL32TER27* 0.27 320 0.36
KL32TER33* 0.33 300 0.40
KL32TER39* 0.39 250 0.45
KL32TER47* 0.47 220 0.50
KL32TER56* 0.56 180 0.55
KL32TER68* 0.68 160 0.60
KL32TER82* 0.82 140 0.65
KL32TE1R0* 1.0
J: ±5%
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
120 0.70 400
7.96
KL32TE1R2* 1.2 100 0.75 390
KL32TE1R5* 1.5 85 0.85 370
KL32TE1R8* 1.8 80 0.90 350
KL32TE2R2* 2.2 75 1.0 320
KL32TE2R7* 2.7 70 1.1 290
KL32TE3R3* 3.3 60 1.2 260
KL32TE3R9* 3.9 55 1.3 250
KL32TE4R7* 4.7 50 1.5 220
KL32TE5R6* 5.6 47 1.6 200
KL32TE6R8* 6.8 43 1.8 180
KL32TE8R2* 8.2 40 2.0 170
KL32TE100* 10 36 2.1 150
2.52
KL32TE120* 12 33 2.5 140
KL32TE150* 15 30 2.8 130
KL32TE180* 18 27 3.3 120
KL32TE220* 22 25 3.7 110
KL32TE270* 27 20 5.0 80
KL32TE330* 33 17 5.6 70
KL32TE390* 39 16 6.4 65
KL32TE470* 47 15 7.0 60
KL32TE560* 56 13 8.0 55
KL32TE680* 68 12 9.0 50
KL32TE820* 82 11 10 45
KL32TE101* 100
20
10 10 40
0.796
KL32TE121* 120 10 11 70
KL32TE151* 150 8 15 65
KL32TE181* 180 7 17 60
KL32TE221* 220 7 21
50KL32TE271* 270 6 28
KL32TE331* 330 5 34
Surface Mount Molded Wirewound Inductors